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Behavior Intervention Committee 

Student Support Initiatives & Recovery  
School Climate & Discipline  

Meeting Schedule 
2021 – 2022 SY 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Interim meetings will be scheduled as needed 
 
Electronically submit cases for consideration to the BIC email account at  
behaviorInterventionPacket@browardschools.com. Late submissions will be reviewed for the next 
scheduled meeting date.  
 
School staff are encouraged to join the Behavior Intervention Program Microsoft Team  to access 
the BIP handbook, materials and resources. BIC meetings will be facilitated via Microsoft Teams. 
School staff will be notified via email and/or calendar invite of their assigned meeting date and 
time, if request for consideration is approved for review.  
 
The Division of Student Support Initiatives & Recovery, MTSS/RtI Instructional Facilitators will support 
CPS Teams with identifying strategies, interventions, supports and educational options to address 
students’ academic, behavioral and social emotional needs. The Positive Behavior Intervention & 
Supports Specialists will review all cases prior to submission and to ensure all required components 
are complete.  
 
The Behavior Intervention Committee is led by Adrienne Dixson-Paul, Specialist, MTSS/RtI, for 
additional support email adrienne.dixson@browardschools.com or call 754-321-1655.  

Packet Submission Due Dates Committee Meeting Dates 
 

BIC Committee Meeting Thursday, July 29, 2021 
Wednesday, August 25, 2021 Thursday, September 9, 2021 

Wednesday, September 8, 2021 Thursday, September 23, 2021 
Wednesday, September 22, 2021 Thursday, October 7, 2021 

Wednesday, October 6, 2021 Thursday, October 21, 2021 
Wednesday, October 20, 2021 Thursday, November 4, 2021 
Wednesday, November 3, 2021 Thursday, November 18, 2021 

Wednesday, November 17, 2021 Thursday, December 2, 2021 
Wednesday, December 1, 2021 Thursday, December 16, 2021 

Wednesday, December 15, 2021 Thursday, January 6, 2022 
Wednesday, January 5, 2022 Thursday, January 20, 2022 

Wednesday, January 19, 2022 Thursday, February 3, 2022 
Wednesday, February 2, 2022 Thursday, February 17, 2022 

Wednesday, February 16, 2022 Thursday, March 3, 2022 
Wednesday, March 2, 2022 Thursday, March 17, 2022 

Wednesday, March 16, 2022 Thursday, March 31, 2022 
Wednesday, March 30, 2022 Thursday, April 14, 2022 
Wednesday, April 13, 2022 Thursday, April 28, 2022 
Wednesday, April 27, 2022 Thursday, May 12, 2022 
Wednesday, May11, 2022 Thursday, May 26, 2022 
Wednesday, May18, 2022 Thursday, June 2, 2022 
Wednesday, June 1, 2022 Thursday, June 16, 2022 

Packets are due by 3:00 PM Meeting Start Time 11:05 AM 
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